
m aw
AUToCor1P IIMANAGEMENT

ref: 01/07/21/ZO Szczecin, 13.09.2021 r.

Information on bids submitted in the contract award procedure „ Purchase of a traffrc
system - 6DOF platform”, described in the Inquiry Ol/07/2 1/ZO, of 09.07.2021,

for Autocomp Management Sp. z o.o.

We hereby inform you that in the contract award procedure „ Purchase of a traffic system -

6DOF platform” (project number: DOB-BIO10/08/01/2019), by the deadline was submitted
tbree offers

Offer 1
Moog B.y.
Pesetaweg 53
21 53PJ Nieuw-Vennep
The Netherlands
for yalue of 65 000,00 EUR

Offer 2
Motion Systems Michał Stanek
ul. Duńska 13
54-427 Wrocław
for yałue of 202 400,00 zł net /248 952,00 zł gross

Offer 3
E2M Technologies B.y.
Pedro de Medinalaan 17
1086 XP Amsterdam
for yalue of 281 567,00 zł net / gross

Project co-financed by the National Centre for Research and Deyelopment as part ot Competition No. 10/20 19 for
the implementation of projects in the field of scientific research and deyelopment work for the defence and

security of the state.
Project number: DOB-BlO10/08/01/201 9

Tule: Simulator of dynamic use of company yehicles

/ oo

es Zarządu


